Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Capital Charges
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates

Capital Accounting Charges
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo

41538242
41537564
47126263
41538698
41538453
41538513
41538497
41538498
41538499
41538512
41538886
47126503

Period Supplier ID(T)

201601 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201601 TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LTD

201601 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201601 POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY
201601 SANDERSON WEATHERALL

201601 CANON (UK) LTD

201601 EVERSHEDS LLP

201601 EVERSHEDS LLP

201601 EVERSHEDS LLP

201601 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
201601 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED

201601 INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION

Amount

15,779.75
756.16
1,800.00
2,622.00
1,750.00
772.87
1,345.50
517.50
1,138.50
19,750.00
650.00
950.00
47,832.28

Updated
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
14/04/2016
19/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
22/04/2016
27/04/2016



