Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41538242	201601	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	15,779.75	12/04/2016
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41537564	201601	TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LTD	756.16	12/04/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47126263	201601	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	1,800.00	14/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538698	201601	POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY	2,622.00	19/04/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41538453	201601	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,750.00	20/04/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41538513	201601	CANON (UK) LTD	772.87	20/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538497	201601	EVERSHEDS LLP	1,345.50	20/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538498	201601	EVERSHEDS LLP	517.50	20/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538499	201601	EVERSHEDS LLP	1,138.50	20/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538512	201601	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	19,750.00	20/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41538886	201601	CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED	650.00	22/04/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47126503	201601	INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION	950.00	27/04/2016
						47,832.28	